O E] E Catwalks & Presentations

Seoul Fall Winter 22-23
Fashion Week dates : March 18 - March 23
Definitive schedule

FRIDAY MARCH 18 CATWALKS

12.00pm
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.30pm
4.30pm
6.00pm
8.00pm

OPENING ACT BY KEP1ER See invitation
BONBOM See invitation
SEOKWOON YOON See invitation
C-ZANN E See invitation
PAINTERS See invitation
BEYOND CLOSET See invitation
EENK See invitation

SATURDAY MARCH 19 CATWALKS

12.00pm
1.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm
5.00pm
7.00pm
8.00pm

TREND SEMINAR #1 CHANGING POINT

WNDERKAMMER See invitation
VEGAN TIGER See invitation
BMUET(TE) See invitation
LIE See invitation
HOLY NUMBER 7 See invitation
DOUCAN See invitation

SUNDAY MARCH 20 CATWALKS

12.00pm
1.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm
5.00pm
7.00pm
8.00pm

TREND SEMINAR #2

JCHOI See invitation
CAHIERS See invitation
SAINT EGO See invitation
CARUSO See invitation
NODICOMA See invitation
DEW E DEW E See invitation

MONDAY MARCH 21 CATWALKS

12.00pm
1.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm
5.00pm
7.00pm
8.00pm

TREND SEMINAR #3

NAVY SCANDAL See invitation
HANACHA STUDIO See invitation
VIMUN STUDIO See invitation
BIG PARK See invitation
ICE GARDEN See invitation
COMSPACE NOT ENOF WORDS See invitation



TUESDAY MARCH 22 CATWALKS

12.00pm TREND SEMINAR #4 YOUNG DESIGNER
STORY

1.00pm FLENO SEOUL See invitation
3.00pm SSERPE See invitation
4.00pm JULYCOLUMN See invitation
5.00pm PARTSPARTS See invitation
7.00pm MMAM See invitation
8.00pm NOHANT See invitation

WED. MARCH 23 CATWALKS

12.00pm TREND SEMINAR #5

1.00pm MINA CHUNG See invitation
3.00pm SLING STONE See invitation
4.00pm SAINT MILL See invitation
5.00pm UL:KIN See invitation
7.00pm MISS GEE COLLECTION See invitation
8.00pm FINAL ACT BY WANT, LACHICA, COCA N See invitation

BUTTER, DJ CO.KR
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