

Catwalks & Presentations Seoul Fall Winter 22-23

Fashion Week dates : March 18 - March 23

Definitive schedule

12.00pm	OPENING ACT BY KEP1ER	See invitation
1.00pm	BONBOM	See invitation
2.00pm	SEOKWOON YOON	See invitation
3.30pm	C-ZANN E	See invitation
4.30pm	PAINTERS	See invitation
6.00pm	BEYOND CLOSET	See invitation
8.00pm	EENK	See invitation

### SATURDAY MARCH 19 CATWALKS

12.00pm	TREND SEMINAR #1 CHANGING POINT	
1.00pm	WNDERKAMMER	See invitation
3.00pm	VEGAN TIGER	See invitation
4.00pm	BMUET(TE)	See invitation
5.00pm	LIE	See invitation
7.00pm	HOLY NUMBER 7	See invitation
8.00pm	DOUCAN	See invitation

# SUNDAY MARCH 20 CATWALKS

12.00pm	TREND SEMINAR #2	
1.00pm	JCHOI	See invitation
3.00pm	CAHIERS	See invitation
4.00pm	SAINT EGO	See invitation
5.00pm	CARUSO	See invitation
7.00pm	NODICOMA	See invitation
8,00pm	DEW E DEW E	See invitation

### MONDAY MARCH 21 CATWALKS

12.00pm	TREND SEMINAR #3	
1.00pm	NAVY SCANDAL	See invitation
3.00pm	HANACHA STUDIO	See invitation
4.00pm	VIMUN STUDIO	See invitation
5.00pm	BIG PARK	See invitation
7.00pm	ICE GARDEN	See invitation
8.00pm	COMSPACE NOT ENOF WORDS	See invitation

# TUESDAY MARCH 22 CATWALKS

1.00pm FLENO SEOUL S	See invitation
12.00pm TREND SEMINAR #4 YOUNG DESIGNER STORY	

3.00pmSSERPESee invitation4.00pmJULYCOLUMNSee invitation5.00pmPARTSPARTSSee invitation7.00pmMMAMSee invitation8.00pmNOHANTSee invitation

# WED. MARCH 23 CATWALKS

12.00pm	TREND SEMINAR #5	
1.00pm	MINA CHUNG	See invitation
3.00pm	SLING STONE	See invitation
4.00pm	SAINT MILL	See invitation
5.00pm	UL:KIN	See invitation
7.00pm	MISS GEE COLLECTION	See invitation
8.00pm	FINAL ACT BY WANT, LACHICA, COCA N	See invitation

BUTTER, DJ CO.KR